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	单位
	高中
	初中
	小学

	
	省级
	州级
	县级
	省级
	州级
	县级
	省级
	州级
	县级

	
	优秀学生
	三好学生
	优秀干部
	三好
学生
	优秀干部
	三好学生
	优秀干部
	三好学生
	优秀干部
	三好
学生
	优秀干部
	三好学生
	优秀干部
	三好学生
	三好
学生
	三好
学生

	合计
	全州2
	16
	8
	108
	54
	176
	80
	7
	3
	27
	13
	58
	28
	6
	20
	58

	永顺一中
	
	8
	4
	48
	25
	68
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	永顺二中
	
	3
	2
	25
	12
	35
	15
	
	
	2
	1
	5
	2
	
	
	

	高平高中
	
	4
	2
	30
	15
	42
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	溪州中学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	3
	1
	6
	2
	
	
	

	司城若云
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	 
	3
	1
	6
	2
	
	1
	2

	首车片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	3
	2
	
	1
	4

	泽家片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	3
	2
	
	1
	4

	高坪片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	1
	5
	3
	1
	2
	6

	长官片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	3
	1
	
	1
	2

	永茂片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	3
	1
	
	1
	3

	石堤片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	1
	5
	3
	1
	2
	6

	塔卧片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	 
	2
	1
	5
	3
	
	1
	5

	万坪片区
	
	1
	
	5
	2
	7
	3
	1
	
	2
	1
	5
	3
	
	1
	4

	城郊片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	3
	1
	
	1
	4

	灵溪片区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	1
	5
	2
	2
	5
	10

	县实校
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2

	荣众学校
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	2

	溪州芙蓉学校
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2

	州二民中
	
	
	
	
	
	24
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	州实校
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	2



